
D 01: Proba 1 Medie bacalaureat
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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Buget)
la examenul de admitere, sesiunea Iulie 2022

* @n coloana "Admis" = loc confirmat
** @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Licen\[; -

Reparti\ie realizat[ la: 23-07-2022 14:07:39

CandidatNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

BM8ZNJ5K   1   B 9.48 8.95 10.009.48 1-FIMB (B)

EUG4ZS7W   2   B 9.26 9.20 8.009.26 1-FIMB (B)

E4ZLTT8J   3   B 8.61 8.60 7.658.61 1-FIMB (B)

EL3LTJ8F   4   B 8.56 8.75 8.258.56 1-FIMB (B)

LC9Y7A5E   5   B 8.25 8.55 9.508.25 1-FIMB (B)

RHLUGY3Y   6   B 8.04 6.00 5.758.04 1-FIMB (B)

N4TPKV8K   7   B 7.90 7.30 7.757.90 1-FIMB (B)

3Y6VPWBA   8   B 7.80 8.50 7.707.80 1-FIMB (B)

9PS6P5X9   9   B 7.68 7.30 6.357.68 2-FIMB (B)

NL229BR6  10   B 7.56 8.20 7.407.56 1-FIMB (B)

BHRYUCV2  11   B 7.50 7.90 8.357.50 1-FIMB (B)

VBVMA2TG  12   B 7.40 6.60 6.707.40 1-FIMB (B)

Q3V22FGK  13   B 7.21 6.30 7.807.21 1-FIMB (B)

SZD3J2A6  14   B 7.00 6.80 5.007.00 1-FIMB (B)

A9DGXYRD  15   B 6.61 6.60 8.206.61 1-FIMB (B)

RSG4HWU9  16   B 6.61 6.00 5.806.61 1-FIMB (B)

MZS9QA26  17   B 6.56 6.80 5.206.56 1-FIMB (B)

Q8V2HAJD  18   B 6.53 6.40 6.60Rural 6.53 1-FIMB (B)

6NKUVVQP  19   B 6.49 5.50 5.506.49 1-FIMB (B)

7ANHNR2F  20   B 6.46 5.10 6.806.46 1-FIMB (B)

4JVNU826  21   B 6.28 6.35 6.706.28 1-FIMB (B)

QZZGN9ND  22   B 6.10 5.20 7.106.10 1-FIMB (B)

3M4WLQSD  23   B 6.08 7.60 5.156.08 1-FIMB (B)

8BVT7EKL  24   B 5.16 5.25 5.255.16 1-FIMB (B)
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